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Women / 3 / 6-8 yrs.
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carissa Iokua527
Royal

9.450 9.450 9.0509.000 36.950
1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Audrey Ramage205
Champion

9.150 9.450 9.1258.850 36.575
7 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Chloe Vignoles314
Golden Bear

9.375 9.025 9.1758.450 36.025
2T 5T 11T 2 3 

3 

Stella Eisen499
Golden Bear

9.225 9.025 9.0008.750 36.000
5 5T 5T 5 4 

4 

Anujin Gomboluudev631
Golden Bear

9.050 8.950 9.2758.675 35.950
9 8 8 1 5 

5 

Charlotte Donaldson312
Golden Bear

8.750 9.250 8.9508.825 35.775
14T 3 3 6 6 

6 

Francesca Avansino172
Champion

9.175 9.000 8.7758.750 35.700
6 7 5T 9 7 

7 

Ava Perez600
Royal

9.300 9.150 8.4508.600 35.500
4 4 9 15 8 

8 

Meelaud Taylor217
Champion

9.375 8.800 8.8508.325 35.350
2T 9 13 8 9 

9 

Abigail Prucyk202
Champion

8.650 8.750 8.9008.800 35.100
18T 10 4 7 10 

10 

Ava Douglas525
Royal

8.650 8.450 8.5508.725 34.375
18T 16 7 12T 11 

11 

Kaylyn Yang226
Champion

9.100 8.300 8.7508.200 34.350
8 18 15 10 12 

12 

Addisyn Hogan526
Royal

8.800 8.550 8.5008.250 34.100
13 14 14 14 13 

13 

Olivia Bussey311
Golden Bear

8.625 8.350 8.5508.500 34.025
22 17 10 12T 14 

14 

Savannah Batch173
Champion

8.650 8.650 8.6508.050 34.000
18T 11 17 11 15 

15 

Brooke Matthes-Davis511
Golden Bear

8.650 8.575 8.0008.150 33.375
18T 13 16 16 16 

16 

Lilian Muendel515
Golden Bear

8.725 8.600 7.9000.000 25.225
16 12 18T 17 17 

17 

Eva Doucette498
Golden Bear

8.700 8.475 7.7500.000 24.925
17 15 18T 18 18 

18 

Lila McMahon513
Golden Bear

8.750 0.000 0.0008.450 17.200
14T 21T 11T 19T 19 

19 

Tessa Lee509
Golden Bear

8.825 7.600 0.0000.000 16.425
12 19 18T 19T 20 

20 

Neshia Geoghegan503
Golden Bear

8.200 7.525 0.0000.000 15.725
24 20 18T 19T 21 

21 

Seneva King506
Golden Bear

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
10* 21* 18* 19* 22*

22*

Ava Bagherinia308
Golden Bear

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
10* 21* 18* 19* 22*

22*

Isabella Fung502
Golden Bear

8.325 0.000 0.0000.000 8.325
23 21T 18T 19T 24 

24 
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